ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
7117/2021 RMP21-005278 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/17/2021 RMP21-005279 5350 KEYSTONE CT LEASE PLAN USA CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7117/2021 RMP21-005279 5350 KEYSTONE CT LEASE PLAN USA CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/17/2021 RMP21-005280 4720 WOODLAND CT ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7117/2021 4714 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021 2402 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS PARK TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7117/2021 4722 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021 4706 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7117/2021 3885 INDUSTRIAL AVE CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021 4700 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7117/2021 4736 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021 4710 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7117/2021 4700 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021 RMP21-005281 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
7117/2021 600 HICKS RD NORTHROP GRUMMAN CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
7117/2021 APPROX LOC:3108 EAST WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
FRONTAGE RD
711712021 RMP21-005282 3208 KIRCHOFF RD DOLLAR TREE STORE HARASSMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/17/2021 RMP21-005283 4745 CALVERT DR ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
711712021 ZD?I?O BROOKWOOD WAY ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021 APPROX LOC:3265 KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
KIRCHOFF RD
7117/2021 3201 CAMPBELL ST CLEARBROOK CENTER AMBULANCE CALL
7/17/2021 5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
7117/2021 JAAF\’I\F/I’E(SD;#OC:ZSN ST WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

7/19/2021 8:54:43 AM



Incident Date

7/17/2021

7/17/2021

7/17/2021

7/17/2021

7/17/2021
7/17/2021
7/17/2021

7/17/2021
7/17/2021
7/17/2021

7/17/2021

7/17/2021

7/17/2021

7/17/2021
7/17/2021

7/17/2021

7/17/2021

7/17/2021
7/17/2021
7/17/2021
7/17/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005284
RMP21-005286

RMP21-005285

RMP21-005287

RMP21-005288
RMP21-005289

RMP21-005290

RMP21-005291

RMP21-005292
RMP21-005293
RMP21-005294
RMP21-005295

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
2905 OWL DR
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

W ALGONQUIN RD /
MARKETPLACE DR W

ALGONQUIN PKWY /
ALGONQUIN RD

3300 CAMPBELL ST
1701 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

2901 CENTRAL RD
4728 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:2603
ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC: 1995 HICKS

RD

APPROX LOC:2603
ROHLWING RD

KIRCHOFF RD / S WILKE
RD

5005 NEWPORT DR
APPROX LOC:2400
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:5300
NEWPORT DR

KIRCHOFF RD /
ROHLWING RD

3350 KIRCHOFF RD
1300 HICKS RD

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2202 OAK LN

Location Name

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE

LAKE
WALMART

MERIDIAN BANQUETS

RMHS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

MODAGRAFICS

DUNKIN DONUTS
SHELL STATION

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

WAVERLY PARK

Incident
AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT

SOLICITOR COMPLAINT

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
VAGRANT COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE
DOMESTIC
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SPECIAL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

VAGRANT COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP
INVESTIGATION

RECKLESS DRIVING

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/19/2021 8:54:43 AM



Incident Date

7/17/2021

7/17/2021
7/17/2021
7/17/2021

7/17/2021
7/17/2021

7/17/2021

Report Number
RMP21-005296
RMP21-005297

RMP21-005298
RMP21-005299

RMP21-005300

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4003 JAY LN

2606 FREMONT ST
4641 ANGELINE CT

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

1301 MEIJER DR
2380 HICKS RD

5507 HIGHLAND DR

Location Name

MEIJER STORE
NEPTUNE SOCIETY

Incident

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
DOMESTIC

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

INTOXICATED SUBJECT

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

MISSING PERSON

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

7/19/2021 8:54:43 AM



