



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/17/2021	RMP21-005278	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/17/2021	RMP21-005279	5350 KEYSTONE CT	LEASE PLAN USA	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/17/2021	RMP21-005279	5350 KEYSTONE CT	LEASE PLAN USA	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/17/2021	RMP21-005280	4720 WOODLAND CT		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/17/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021		2402 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS PARK	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021		4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021		4706 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021		3885 INDUSTRIAL AVE		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021		4736 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021	RMP21-005281	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/17/2021		600 HICKS RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021		APPROX LOC:3108 EAST FRONTAGE RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021	RMP21-005282	3208 KIRCHOFF RD	DOLLAR TREE STORE	HARASSMENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/17/2021	RMP21-005283	4745 CALVERT DR		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/17/2021		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021		APPROX LOC:3265 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021		3201 CAMPBELL ST	CLEARBROOK CENTER	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/17/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021		APPROX LOC:2310 ST JAMES ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/17/2021		2905 OWL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/17/2021	RMP21-005284	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/17/2021	RMP21-005286	W ALGONQUIN RD / MARKETPLACE DR W	WALMART	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/17/2021	RMP21-005285	ALGONQUIN PKWY / ALGONQUIN RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/17/2021		3300 CAMPBELL ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021	RMP21-005287	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	MERIDIAN BANQUETS	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/17/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021	RMP21-005288	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/17/2021	RMP21-005289	4728 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/17/2021		APPROX LOC:2603 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021	RMP21-005290	APPROX LOC: 1995 HICKS RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/17/2021		APPROX LOC:2603 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021		KIRCHOFF RD / S WILKE RD		SPECIAL	
7/17/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021		APPROX LOC:2400 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021		APPROX LOC:5300 NEWPORT DR	MODAGRAFICS	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021	RMP21-005291	KIRCHOFF RD / ROHLWING RD		VAGRANT COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/17/2021	RMP21-005292	3350 KIRCHOFF RD	DUNKIN DONUTS	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/17/2021	RMP21-005293	1300 HICKS RD	SHELL STATION	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/17/2021	RMP21-005294	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	RECKLESS DRIVING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/17/2021	RMP21-005295	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/17/2021	RMP21-005296	4003 JAY LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/17/2021	RMP21-005297	2606 FREMONT ST		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/17/2021		4641 ANGELINE CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/17/2021		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/17/2021	RMP21-005298	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/17/2021	RMP21-005299	2380 HICKS RD	NEPTUNE SOCIETY	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/17/2021	RMP21-005300	5507 HIGHLAND DR		MISSING PERSON	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED